
Dist.

Indoor — 30 Arrow Round

Award
Level

Olympic Recurve Compound

*indicates that points are earned using Inner 10 ring scoring

Target Score Dist. Target Score Dist. Target Score

40cm 70pts 100pts 125pts*

40cm 100pts 150pts 150pts*

40cm 120pts 200pts 175pts*

40cm 175pts 240pts 220pts*

40cm 150pts 220pts 200pts*

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

40cm 200pts 260pts 240pts*

40cm 225pts 275pts 260pts*

40cm 270pts 285pts 280pts*

40cm 250pts 280pts 270pts*

18M

18M

18M

18M

40cm 280pts 295pts 290pts*

40cm 275pts 290pts 285pts*18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

Barebow/Basic
Compound/Traditional

ADult ARCHERY
Program

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

USA ARCHERY

BRONZE AWARD

USA ARCHERY

SILVER AWARD

USA ARCHERY

GOLD AWARD  


